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A warm welcome to our latest brochure for school crossing
patrol uniform.

There have been many changes in the industry since our last
brochure; probably one of the biggest changes being the
updated home office circular for school crossing patrol uniform.

King Scientific have kept up to speed with these changes and
have always been consistent in our approach. ALL our uniform
meets all the requirements of the home office circular. We have
manufacturing partners in the EU & China but more importantly
we have established partnerships with a manufacturing base in
the UK. This gives us much needed flexibility to manufacture
bespoke items with much lower minimum quantities than our
competitors. We firmly believe we have the best quality and
value for money available today.

We operate no minimum order value and we can negotiate
pricing for regular & volume related orders.

Please do not hesitate to contact our friendly sales team for
further information about our range.

Warmest regards,

Stephen King
Sales Manager



PRODUCT
CODE

X428A
X1890
X1870
X8396
X1970
X1225
X0010
X0020
X0011
X0021
X1070
X1072
X1969
X2000
X0097
X0044
X3130
X3132
X1993

X199A

King Scientific

School Crossing Patrol Uniform 2017/18

DESCRIPTION

WINTER COAT; 2 COLOUR

' PREMIUM WINTER COAT: 2 COLOUR
WINTER COAT; 1 COLOUR

 FLEXOTHANE WINTER COAT: 1 COLOUR

' SUMMER COAT: 1 COLOUR

' SUMMER COAT; 2 COLOUR

1 PIECE SIGN; CR1

2 PIEGE SIGN: GR1

1 PIECE SIGN; DG

2 PIECE SIGN; DG

FORMAL GENTS GAP

LADIES HOSTESS HAT

BASEBALL CAP

HI - VIS DEERSTALKER/MARKSMAN STYLE CAP
 NAVY DEERSTALKER/MARKSMAN STYLE CAP
HI - VIS PEAKED BEANIE

HI - VIS SKI GLOVES

TOG24 SKI GLOVES

 OVERTROUSERS

' PREMIUM OVERTROUSERS
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X428A - 2 TONE WINTER COAT

* EN ISO 20471:2013

* EN343:2003+A1:2007

* Available in sizes S-XXXL

* 100% waterproof / windproof / highly breathable / water replant outer
fabric / moisture attracting coating on the outside / comfortable / supple /
high tear resistance / good cold protection / taped seams / dropped back

* 100% polyester fabric with 100% PU coating / = 195 g/m?

* Features: Genuine 3M reflective tape; black collar; foldaway detachable
peaked hood; removable long sleeved quilted liner; double storm flap;
mesh lining; 2 large inset pockets; 2 inside pockets; 1 Napoleon pocket; 1
pen pocket on sleeve; adjustable storm cuffs on outside; knitted wind cuffs
on inside



X1890 - 2 TONE PREMIUM WINTER COAT

* As seen on BBC1’s The One Show

* EN ISO 20471:2013

* EN343:2003+A1:2007

* Available in sizes XS-XXXL (XXXXL upwards available at additional cost)

* 100% waterproof / windproof / highly breathable / water replant outer
fabric / moisture attracting coating on the outside / comfortable / supple /
high tear resistance / good cold protection / taped seams / dropped back

* 100% polyester fabric with 100% PU coating

* Features: Genuine Reflexite reflective tape (up to 7 times more visible than
other tapes); detachable peaked hood; removable long sleeved quilted
liner; double storm flap; mesh lining; 2 large inset pockets; 2 inside
pockets; 1 Napoleon pocket; 1 pen pocket on sleeve; adjustable storm cuffs
on outside; knitted wind cuffs on inside



X1870 - STANDARD WINTER COAT

* ENISO 20471:2013

* EN343:2003+A1:2007

* Available in sizes XS-XXXL (XXXXL upwards available at additional cost)

* 100% waterproof / windproof / highly breathable / water replant outer
fabric / moisture attracting coating on the outside / comfortable / supple /
high tear resistance / good cold protection / taped seams / dropped back

* 100% polyester fabric with 100% PU coating

* Features: Genuine 3M tape; detachable peaked hood; removable long
sleeved quilted liner; double storm flap; mesh lining; 2 large inset pockets; 2
inside pockets; 1 Napoleon pocket; 1 pen pocket on sleeve; adjustable
storm cuffs on outside; knitted wind cuffs on inside



X8396 - FLEXOTHANE WINTER COAT

BESPOKE PRODUCTION ONLY - MINIMUM 100 GARMENTS

EN ISO 20471:2013

EN343:2003+A1:2007

Available in sizes XS-XXL (XXXL upwards available at additional cost)

* 100% waterproof / windproof / highly breathable / water replant outer
fabric / comfortable / supple / high tear resistance / good cold protection /
taped seams

 Fabric: Flexothane (Polyurethane coating on a stretchable knitted base —
highly stretchable and tear resistant)

* Features: 3M Scotchlite Tape, Detachable Hood; 2 Way Zip; Double Storm

Flap; 2 Outside Pockets; Elasticated Storm Cuffs; Detachable Quilted Liner

With Inside Pocket; High Frequency Welded Seams;
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X1970 - POLYESTER SUMMER COAT / X1225 - 2 TONE POLYESTER
SUMMER COAT

« As seen on ITV’s Ant & Dec’s Saturday Night Takeaway

« EN ISO 20471:2013

« Available in yellow (pictured above) and yellow/red (2 tone)

- Bespoke productions available in orange polyester and yellow polycotton
(minimum quantities apply 25 - 5 per size)

« Available in sizes XS-XXL (XXXL upwards available at additional cost)

- Fabric: 100 % Lightweight polyester

- Features: 3M Scotchlite tape; press stud fastening; 2 patch pockets



X0010 - 1 PIECE CR1 SIGN / X0020 - 2 PIECE CR1 SIGN

X0011 - 1 PIECE DG SIGN / X0021 - 2 PIECE DG SIGN
X0002 - CARRY BAG (FOR 2 PIECE SIGN)

« Conform with all current legislation

+ Prescribed School Crossing Patrol (SCP) sign

+ Available in 1 piece & 2 piece options

« 2 grades of reflectivity available CR1 & Diamond Grade (DG) - Prismatic
reflectivity

- Reinforced fixing plate attaching roundel to pole

+ Reinforced joint in 2 piece option

- Design features include moulded handle & rubber foot

« Carry bag ideal for patrols traveling to site; protects the sign during storage
& transportation; c/w reflective tape
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X1970 - FORMAL GENTS CAP
X1972 - LADIES HOSTESS HAT

- Traditional peaked gents cap & ladies hostess hats

« Manufactured by hand in the UK by long established hat manufacturer
« Gents features peak, adjustable chin strap & high vis top
+ Ladies features removable hi-vis cover, mohair band and elastic chin strap
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X1969 - HI-VIS BASEBALL CAP

+ Polyester (non fade) construction; Velcro adjuster - one size fits all;
reflective trim on peak and velcro
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X2000 - HI-VIS YELLOW MOUNTAIN CAP (DEERSTALKER)
X0097 - NAVY MOUNTAIN CAP (DEERSTALKER)

« Waterproof outer; fleece lined inner; reflective trim on hi-vis
+ One size fits all



X0044 - PEAKED HI-VIS BEANIE

- Hi-vis yellow knitted beanie

+ Peak included - meets the requirements of the home office circular
+ An absolute essential item for the coldest weather

- Exclusive to King Scientific



X3130 - HI-VISION LEATHER GLOVES

300D water resistant oxford fabric

Soft leather palms for enhanced grip

3M reflective tape for enhanced visibility

Velcro adjustable fastener

40g Thinsulate liner for extra warmth

Available in 5 sizes: S(7); M(8); L(9); XL(10); XXL(11)



X3132 - BLACK SKI GLOVES

Waterproof, windproof and breathable MILATEXTM fabric

ALL SEAMS ARE TAPED

Windproof fabrics are very tightly woven to maximise wind protection
Tog24 brand satisfaction; Full 1 year guarantee

Warm fleece lining

Glasses/goggle cleaner

Adjustable strap to tighten

Attachment to fasten gloves together when not in use
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X1994 - HI-VIS SATURN YELLOW OVERTROUSERS
X1993 - BLACK/NAVY/OLIVE OVERTROUSERS

- Lightweight PU coated nylon

- Elasticated waist

- Side access to under garments

« Folding bottoms with stud adjustment



X199A - EN I1SO 20471: 2013 HI-VIS OVERTROUSERS

« Extremely breathable & 100% waterproof Siopor fabric (SIOPOR® Regular:
100% polyester fabric (plain weave) with 100% PU coating; + 155 g/m2)

« Windproof; Water repellent outer fabric

+ Moisture attracting coating on inside

« Very comfortable/supple/very light/fully taped seams



NOT FOUND WHAT YOU ARE LOOKING FOR?

We are 100% independent and are able to
source products from most manufacturers.
Assuring you of our desire to be of service.
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